Saskatchewan Income Tax Rates

Tax Rates 2025 2024 2023
10.50% 0-$53463 0-$52057 0-$49720
12.50% $53464-$152750 $52058-$148734 $49721-$142058
14.50% >$152750 >$148734 >$142058

Follow us at

*cpa

CHARTERED
PROFESSIONAL
ACCOUNTANT

OL IO

Manu Bhai CPA Professional Corporation
Chartered Professional Accountant

4903 21A ST SW CALGARY AB T2T 5C2
Tel: +1 825 513 3951; +1 403 671 3335
Email: support@manubhaicpa.com

Website: www.manubhaiCPA.com


https://www.linkedin.com/in/manu-bhai-cpa-professional-corporation-2a0b11269/
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61571008538521
https://x.com/manubhaijain

	Manitoba Income Tax Rates  
	 

	 
	Saskatchewan Income Tax Rates 
	Tax Rates 
	2025 
	2024 
	2023 
	10.50% 
	0-$53463 
	0-$52057 
	0-$49720 
	12.50% 
	$53464-$152750 
	$52058-$148734 
	$49721-$142058 
	14.50% 
	>$152750 
	>$148734 
	>$142058 
	 
	 


