Saskatchewan Income Tax Rates

Tax Rates	2025	2024	2023
10.50%	0-\$53463	0-\$52057	0-\$49720
12.50%	\$53464-\$152750	\$52058-\$148734	\$49721-\$142058
14.50%	>\$152750	>\$148734	>\$142058

Follow us at



